Suitable for exterior use, the TTSFS screw has a
serrated thread to reduce the resistance when
driving. It has a type 17 point which prevents
wood splitting. 80 mm or longer variants have an
additional milling thread to further reduce the
resistance.
Ominaisuudet
Features
6 lobe drive.
Flat head with facet.
Type 17 point.
Coarse, serrated thread.
Stainless steel.
Sovellus
Liitos
Puu-puu liitos
Tekniset tiedot
TTSFS
Countersunk Wood Screw - Stainless Steel A4
Technical Data
Mitat ja ominaisarvot
Tuotenro Tuotenumero
Mitat [mm]
Paino [kg]
d l dh lg tfix Bit
TTSFS5.0X60 74446
5
60 9.5 32 28 T-25 0.005
TTSFS5.0X70 74447 70 9.5 35 35 T-25 0.006
TTSFS5.0X80 74448 80 9.5 40 40 T-25 0.006
TTSFS5.0X90 74449 90 9.5 45 45 T-25 0.007
TTSFS5.0X100 74444 100 9.5 55 45 T-25 0.008
TTSFS5.0X120 74445 120 9.5 60 60 T-25 0.01
TTSFS6.0X70 74473
6
70 11.6 35 35 T-30 0.008
TTSFS6.0X80 74474 80 11.6 40 40 T-30 0.01
TTSFS6.0X90 74475 90 11.6 45 45 T-30 0.011
TTSFS6.0X100 74450 100 11.6 55 45 T-30 0.012
TTSFS6.0X120 74471 120 11.6 60 60 T-30 0.014
TTSFS6.0X140 74472 140 11.6 65 75 T-30 0.016
Tuotteen ominaisuudet
Tuotenro
Taivutuslujuus - My,k
[Nmm]